40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

Nombre

SUB 10 FEMENINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 1133
2 2 1153
3 3 1148

4 1134
5 5 1156
6 6 1135
7 7 1147
8 8 1129
9 9 1137
10 10 1152
1 11 1154
12 12 1131
13 13 1132
14 14 1143
15 15 1138
16 16 1162
17 17 1126
18 18 1161
19 19 1136
20 20 1130
21 21 1140
22 22 1151
23 23 1157
24 24 1145
25 25 1160
26 26 1149
27 27 1146
28 28 1150
29 29 1139
30 30 1141
31 31 1163
32 32 1164
33 33 1142
34 34 1144
35 35 1158

&

RUNVASPORT

Hajar
Delia
Valeria
Paula
Alejandra

Mara
Ariadna
Elia
Noa
Sandra
Vega
Amina
Leyre
Chloe
Olivia
Lucia

Claudia
Marta

Olivia
Leyre

Blanka

Carmen
Noa
Latika
Sofia
Julia
Victoria
Elisa
Noa
Alicia
Laura
Irene
Chloé
Lis
Marilyn

Apellidos

Fat Tah
Prado Hernandez

Ovejero Juez

Fernandez San
Martin

Rodriguez Suarez
Ferrero Manrique
Montejo Marcos
De Olano Pérez
Gonzélez Deza
Pifiero Gutiérrez
Ramos Rayon

El Abdouli Mouran

Falces Arranz

Lozano Romero

Gutiérrez
Domingez

Tribifio Gonzalez
Arranz Manso
Tovar

Garcia Garcia
Dominguez Marcos

Hernandez Cena

Peldez Ronda

Santos Saez

Martin Garcia

Tabuenca
Escribano

Paredes Sanz
Mondragén Padilla

Pastor

Gutiérrez
Fernandez

Juarez Vaquero
Velasco Gimeno

Vicente Adame

Categoria

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO
SUB 10 FEMENINO

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

CD REACTIVITE

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

Ceip Francisco Pino

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

Club atletismo Isaac Viciosa
MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA
Escola Arquitecte Gaudi

Club Atletismo Arroyo
RACING VALLADOLID

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

TRIATLON LAGUNA DE
DUERO

Club deportivo Campo
Grande

Le Goff Alonso SUB 10 FEMENINO CA Utebo

Maestro Carricajo  SUB 10 FEMENINO

Stancu Neagu SUB 10 FEMENINO
Www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
HUELVA
CANDELARIA
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
CORUNA, A
VALLADOLID

CAMPO DE
CUELLAR

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
CIGALES

VALLADOLID

MUCIENTES

SANT FELIU DE
LLOBREGAT

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

MADRID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
STUTTGART

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

RENEDO DE
ESGUEVA

VALLADOLID
PINSEQUE
CIGALES
VALLADOLID

1de

00:02:35
00:02:37
00:02:39
00:02:43
00:02:43

00:02:45

00:02:50
00:02:53

00:02:54

00:02:54
00:02:57

00:03:03

00:03:03
00:03:08
00:03:08

00:03:14
00:03:16
00:03:16

00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:21

00:03:24

00:03:27
00:03:27

00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:33

00:03:34
00:03:34

00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:04:23



